

Committee on Finance

www.greenvillecounty.org

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

REQUEST FOR COMMITTEE ACTION To: Dan Tripp, Chairman, Committee on Finance From: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Department: General Services Item Title: Appointment of 2022 Proposed Grievance Committee members Action Taken by Committee previously: Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Motion Requested Today: Approve recommended new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A Date Submitted Approved by the County Administrator Council District	Agenda Item No.:		F-6	Meeting Date:	March 7, 2022	
From: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Department: General Services Item Title: Appointment of 2022 Proposed Grievance Committee members Action Taken by Committee Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members previously: Motion Requested Today: Approve recommended new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: List of Attachments: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster	REQUEST FOR COMMITTEE ACTION					
Item Title: Appointment of 2022 Proposed Grievance Committee members Action Taken by Committee previously: Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Approve recommended new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Approval Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: Outside Representative: Outside Representative: Outside Representative: (Jist of Attachments: Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	To: Dan Tripp, C		chairman, Committee on Finance			
Item Title: Appointment of 2022 Proposed Grievance Committee members Action Taken by Committee previously: Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Approved Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members Approved Approved Approved new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: Outside Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: Itist of Attachments: Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster	From:	n: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator				
Action Taken by Committee previously: Motion Requested Today: Approve recommended new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Department:	Department: General Services				
Motion Requested Today: Approve recommended new members and forward to Council Floor for consideration Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Item Title:		Appointment of 2022 Proposed Grievance Committee members			
Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A			Approved Appointment of 2022 Grievance Committee members			
Impact of Action: Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: Outside Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: List of Attachments: Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Motion Requested Today:			members and forw	ard to Council Floor for	
Funding Amount/Source: N/A Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: List of Attachments: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Staff Recommendation:		Approval			
Requested by: Staff Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: List of Attachments: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Impact of Action:		Appoints 5 new members to the Greenville County Grievance Committee pool			
Staff Representative: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Outside Representative: List of Attachments: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Funding Amount/Source:		N/A			
Outside Representative: List of Attachments: • Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A	Requested by:		Staff			
Proposed County of Greenville Grievance Committee Pool Roster 3/01/22 (JFH) N/A			John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator			